
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201203150000
90740

03/15/2012
12:23:07

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070117000
024230

201203280001
06210

03/28/2012
01:29:58

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061107000
545550

201204020001
12980

04/02/2012
03:30:11

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061121000
568060

201205030001
54500

05/03/2012
01:59:00

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061109000
551040

201210090003
85710

10/09/2012
10:42:59

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070312000
109760

201210300004
15830

10/30/2012
09:52:16

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
MARVIS C

Instr
#:20070314000
114110

201201030000
02600

01/03/2012
01:57:53

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070412000
169690

201201170000
18700

01/17/2012
10:34:10

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070402000
146260

201203120000
84410

03/12/2012
12:40:49

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061103000
542250

201203150000
90750

03/15/2012
12:24:15

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070404000
151960

201203230001
00730

03/23/2012
11:12:02

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070207000
058530

201203230001
00720

03/23/2012
11:12:01

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070531000
253130



201203280001
06250

03/28/2012
01:35:42

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060927000
479310

201205070001
59900

05/07/2012
12:28:09

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070119000
030680

201205030001
54510

05/03/2012
01:59:01

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061017000
511990

201204050001
17880

04/05/2012
01:35:42

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON JON
H

29 81 Instr
#:20111122000
353720

Lot#:34
Book:29 Pg:81
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR II
PHASE 1

201205030001
54490

05/03/2012
01:58:59

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201210120003
92600

10/12/2012
09:59:27

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

22 28 Instr
#:20061102000
540890

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

201210120003
92600

10/12/2012
09:59:27

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONTGOMER
Y RHODA M

22 28 Instr
#:20061102000
540890

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

201211010004
19450

11/01/2012
10:06:21

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BINNEY KEITH
EDWIN

29 83 Instr
#:20070412000
169690

Lot#:77
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201211010004
19450

11/01/2012
10:06:21

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

29 83 Instr
#:20070412000
169690

Lot#:77
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201204240001
41250

04/24/2012
01:09:45

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor DEEDS SWINFORD
DUSTIN L

6 25 Instr
#:20110927000
285530

Lot#:27 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201211160004
41110

11/16/2012
03:45:13

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor DEEDS CASEY
MATTHEW K

22 28 Instr
#:20121012000
392600

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR


