Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203150000 90740	03/15/2012 12:23:07	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070117000 024230	
201203280001 06210	03/28/2012 01:29:58	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061107000 545550	
201204020001 12980	04/02/2012 03:30:11	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061121000 568060	
201205030001 54500	05/03/2012 01:59:00	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061109000 551040	
201210090003 85710	10/09/2012 10:42:59	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070312000 109760	
201210300004 15830	10/30/2012 09:52:16	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS MARVIS C					Instr #:20070314000 114110	
201201030000 02600	01/03/2012 01:57:53	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070412000 169690	
201201170000 18700	01/17/2012 10:34:10	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070402000 146260	
201203120000 84410	03/12/2012 12:40:49	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061103000 542250	
201203150000 90750	03/15/2012 12:24:15	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070404000 151960	
201203230001 00730	03/23/2012 11:12:02	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070207000 058530	
201203230001 00720	03/23/2012 11:12:01	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070531000 253130	

201203280001 06250	03/28/2012 01:35:42	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060927000 479310	
201205070001 59900	05/07/2012 12:28:09	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20070119000 030680	
201205030001 54510	05/03/2012 01:59:01	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20061017000 511990	
201204050001 17880	04/05/2012 01:35:42	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON JON H		29	81	Instr #:20111122000 353720	Lot#:34 Book:29 Pg:81 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR II PHASE 1
201205030001 54490	05/03/2012 01:58:59	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201210120003 92600	10/12/2012 09:59:27	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		22	28	Instr #:20061102000 540890	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
201210120003 92600	10/12/2012 09:59:27	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONTGOMER Y RHODA M		22	28	Instr #:20061102000 540890	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
201211010004 19450	11/01/2012 10:06:21	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BINNEY KEITH EDWIN		29	83	169690	Lot#:77 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201211010004 19450	11/01/2012 10:06:21	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		29	83	169690	Lot#:77 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201204240001 41250	04/24/2012 01:09:45	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	SWINFORD DUSTIN L		6	25	Instr #:20110927000 285530	Lot#:27 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
201211160004 41110	11/16/2012 03:45:13	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	CASEY MATTHEW K		22	28	Instr #:20121012000 392600	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR